
PAM-BR
PIRASSUNUGA-SP 6.11.2022

Comissão de Desportos da Aeronáutica

Cap Caixeta
PAM BR
Course : H21B
Distance : 5200m (Climbing 150m)
Time : 0:48:50,531 (9'23"/km)

6/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Cad Walney 0:39:59,996
2. Maj Belo 0:40:04,535
3. Ten Kacsmark 0:40:07,269

1. 114 00:03:18 204m 16'11"/km
2. 115 00:02:18 00:05:36 231m 9'57"/km
3. 116 00:02:59 00:08:35 316m 9'26"/km
4. 117 00:02:11 00:10:46 270m 8'05"/km
5. 119 00:02:49 00:13:35 298m 9'27"/km
6. 112 00:03:31 00:17:06 287m 12'15"/km
7. 116 00:01:15 00:18:21 188m 6'39"/km
8. 119 00:03:20 00:21:41 346m 9'38"/km
9. 118 00:02:15 00:23:56 348m 6'28"/km

10. 110 00:02:42 00:26:38 319m 8'28"/km
11. 109 00:04:08 00:30:46 344m 12'01"/km
12. 113 00:02:39 00:33:25 262m 10'07"/km
13. 107 00:03:30 00:36:55 420m 8'20"/km
14. 106 00:03:48 00:40:43 307m 12'23"/km
15. 102 00:04:13 00:44:56 461m 9'09"/km
16. 108 00:01:27 00:46:23 205m 7'04"/km
17. 111 00:02:16 00:48:39 302m 7'30"/km
18. 999 00:00:11 00:48:50 101m 1'49"/km
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